Goat Tying

1 Reimler
2 Thompson
3 Latham
4 Vogel
5 Rayhill
6 Taylor
7 Engesser
8 Cwach
9 Hoffman
10 Coffield
11 Marchant
12 Terry
13 Monnens
14 Segelke
15 Bothwell
16 Ebert
17 Turek
18 Williams
19 Bartlett
20 Orahood
21 Hanson
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Casey
Jacey
Taylour
Josee
Karissa
Tymber
Rickie
Brandi
Faith
Teisha
Ashten
Cori
Kaycee
Quincy
Taylor
Megan
Megan
Brianna
Tiara
Frankie
Calby

Bareback Riding

1 Carlson
2 Ames
3 Moon
4 Davis
5 Reiner

6 Bloomquist

7 Rose
8 Wabhlert
9 Thomas
10 Hokana
11 Washut
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Hunter
Chance
Rowdy

Thomas

Cole
Kyle
Chase
Brock
Zach
Colt
Kellen

SCHOOL TOTAL CSC

uwy
EWYC
Gillette
CWYC
EWYC
CWYC
Gillette
Chadron
NEJC
COSuP
Lamar
uwy
Casper
Gillette
Sheridan
Casper
LARMIE
Chadron
CWYC
CWYC
Gillette

Sheridan
Sheridan
Chadron
CWYC
Sheridan
Sheridan
uwy
uwy
Casper
Gillette
Chadron

420 60
300 155
295 125
235 0
212 50
200 0
170 0
142 60
90 90
80 25
77 25
75 0
55 0
40 40
40 0
35 0
20 0
20 0
10 0
2 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
TOTAL CSC
640 180
395 50
340 90
320 25
200 100
165 40
140 0
135 135
105 10
45 0
35 0
0 0
0 0
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Steer Wrestling

1 Davidson Taylor
2 Anders Kalen
3 Huxtable  Daniel
4 Dibbern Devin
5 Draper J.D.
6 Wahlert Brock
7 Davis Thomas
8 Kalkowski Braydon
9 Shuckburgh Ryan

10 Berger Jace

11 Thurston  Brady

12 Mathis Tate

13 Foster Jake

14 Novak Prestyn

15 Ward Ty

16 Houle Tyler

17 Huffman  Tori

18 Retchless Cole

19 Houle Tyler

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

CWYC
Chadron
CWYC
Chadron
LARMIE
uwy
CwycC
LARMIE
LARMIE
CWYC
CwycC
LARMIE
Gillette
Chadron
Sheridan
LARMIE
Chadron
Chadron
LARMIE

TOTAL CSC
250 70
230 0
215 0
205 40
190 40
180 30
170 170
160 60
130 0
120 0
115 110
100 100
100 0
100 0
60 0
50 0
40 0
25 0
10 10
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Breakaway

1 Segelke
2 Engesser
3 Coffield
4 Hirsig
5 Latham
6 Brown
7 Rutten
8 Hanson
9 Harwager
10 Lensegrav
11 Graff
12 Johnson
13 Hostutler
14 Sederstrom
15 Cominiello
16 Robinson
17 Nelson
18 Nicholls
19 Marchant
20 Peterson
21 Thompson
22 Atkins
23 Anderson
24 Strong
25 Vogel
26 Ebert
27 Kautzman
28 Lage
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Quincy Gillette
Rickie  Gillette
Teisha COSUP
Justene UWY
Taylour Gillette
Bailey = LARMIE
Rylee Chadron
Calby Gillette
Hannah Chadron
Kelsey UWY
Sydney LARMIE
Caydee LARMIE
Hannah Chadron
Nicole UWY
Merisa  Chadron
Callie Gillette
Brooke Chadron
Deni Lou CWYC
Ashten Lamar
Karlee UWY
Jacey EWYC
Jayde Chadron
Lyndi uwy
Charmayi Chadron
Josee CWYC
Megan Casper
Kassie CWYC
Georgie LARMIE

2017-2018 CRMR

TOTAL CSC SC

325
275
195
180
150
140
140
105
105
105
85
85
75
70
60
60
45
45
40
40
40
35
30
20
20
15
15
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180 0
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0 0
0 0
0 0
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45 0
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0 35
0 0
0 0
0 20
15 0
0
10

el eNeleolNeolNeolNolNolNeolNolNolNolNololNelNolNololNolololNoNoloNel
e eNelolNeolNeolNolNolNeolNolNolNeolNololNeolNolNoleolNolololNolNol

LCC CwC LcccC
145

0
60
0

150

[N
a1

O OO OO0 OO0 O oo

D
o

[eNeNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeolololNeoNolNolNeolNolNoleolNolNololNolololNolNolNolNo]

0
115
0
180

=
o ©

[eleNeoleolNeolNeoNololNeolNolNolNeolNolNololNolNoleolNolololNolNoRlNo)

GC EWYC COSU CcC

uwy



Tie Down
1 Hurlburt Austin
2 Staudt Jace
3 Andersen Seth
4 Spickelmier Ty

5 Kenzy Myles
6 Brown Logan
7 Darnell Cody
8 Anders Kalen
9 Johnson  Rance
10 Yates Trey

11 Kirwan JD

12 Mathis Tate
13 Henderson Cody
14 Peterson Jon
15 McCormick Hadley
16 Wahlert Owen
17 Thurston  Brady
18 Johnson Kellan
19 Sellers Casey
20 Brown Houston
21 Novak Prestyn
22 Neuerburg Lance
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

LARMIE
NEJC
Gillette
NEJC
Gillette
Casper
NEJC
Chadron
LARMIE
Casper
Gillette
LARMIE
Sheridan
Gillette
CWYC
Casper
CWYC
Gillette
uwy
LARMIE
Chadron
Chadron

TOTAL CSC
390 160
310 20
200 160
180 0
140 60
120 0
115 0
110 110
110 30
100 0
95 60
95 0
90 0
85 0
80 0
75 0
55 0
50 0
50 0
40 0
20 20
10 10
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Barrel Racing

1 Addington Riley

2 Johnson Siarra
3 Calvo Rachael
4 Mehalic Lake

5 Atkins Jayde

6 Bradley Karson

7 Engesser Rickie

8 Latham Taylour

9 Link Morgan
10 O'Connell Emmy
11 Rayhill Karissa
12 Bray Shae
13 Segelke Quincy
14 Beck Kynadee
15 Lensegrav Kelsey
16 Turek Megan
17 Miller Bailey
18 Igo Jayden

19 Pinckard Elena
20 Hanson Calby
21 George Morgan
22 Webb Kailee
23 Reimler Casey
24 Sederstrom Nicole
25 Drosihn Kaitlin
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Gillette
Casper
uwy
COosu
Chadron
CWYC
Gillette
Gillette
Sheridan
Gillette
EWYC
Casper
Gillette
LARMIE
uwy
LARMIE
Casper
Gillette
COSuUP
Gillette
uwy
uwy
uwy
uwy
COosu

TOTAL CSC
330 180
270 90
225 0
220 0
190 0
190 80
155 0
145 0
140 0
140 140

75 0
60 0
60 60
55 30
40 0
40 40
35 0
30 0
30 0
25 0
20 0
20 0
10 10
10
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80 0

0 180
55 0
130 0
120 70
40 70
155 0
0 10
0 140
0 0
0 75
0 0
0 0
0 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 30
30 0
0 25
0 0
20 0
0 0
0 0
0 5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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Bull Riding
1 Lane Coby
2 Cole Chasen
3 Ward Ty
4 Smith Jacob

5 Thomson K's
6 Jackson Hank
7 Aldrich Kody
8 Rouse Cody
9 Lesiak Ethan
10 Uptain Garrett
11 Bertrand Ty
12 Butterfield James
13 Kaai Aukai
14 Micheel Dillon
15 Fisk Tyrell
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Saddle Bronc
1 Mardesich Mason
2 Schuelke Lane
3 Elshere Carter
4 Thomson K's
5 Thurston  Brady
6 Petsch Hayden
7 Fanning Rhett
8 Trump Cody
9 McGivney lan
10 Schuelke  Woyatt
11 Brown Houston
12 Beebe Tyler
13 Kammerer Jacob
14 Ferguson Kolt
15 Thurston  Sam
16 Clark Trevor
17 Dibbern Colin
18 Meiers JW
19
20
21

uwy
Chadron
Sheridan
uwy
Sheridan
Chadron
OTERO
Casper
Chadron
Sheridan
Casper
Chadron
COosu
OTERO
Gillette

OTERO
Sheridan
Gillette
Sheridan
CWYC
LARMIE
Gillette
Chadron
Sheridan
EWYC
LARMIE
OTERO
Gillette
uwy
Sheridan
Sheridan
Chadron
Casper

TOTAL CSC
395 0
230 100
210 0
160 0
160 0
135 0
120 120
90 0
80 80
80 0
60 60
40 40
40 0
20 20
20 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

TOTAL CSC
515 70
265 25

248.3 103.3
200 95
155 0
140 60
125 0
123.3 1233
95 0
90 0
80 80
60 0
60 0
40 40
35 0
15 0
10 0
3.33 333
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

2017-2018 CRMR
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2017-2018 CRMR

40

Team Roping Header TOTAL CSC SC LCC CwC LCCC GC EWYC COSU cCcC uUwy
1 Johnson Kellan  Gillette 330 160 0 0 170
2 Wiliams  Wheaton Casper 330 150 180 0 0
3 Hirsig Justene UWY 315 0 150 165 0
4 Peterson Jon Gillette 195 50 0 145 0
5 White Cooper Gillette 170 90 0 80 0
6 Taylor Denton UWY 140 0 80 60 0
7 Pirrung Braden EWYC 130 0 0 0 130
8 Staudt Jace NEJC 130 0 0 0 130
9 Brown Bailey LARMIE 125 0 40 85 0
10 Brown Houston LARMIE 120 0 90 0 30
11 Wadhams Bryer EWYC 100 100 0 0 0
12 Darnell Cody NEJC 80 20 0 0 60
13 Anderson Wyatt  Casper 55 0 55 0 0
14 Crist Austin  OTERO 50 0 0 0 50
15 Engesser Rickie  Gillette 50 0 0 0 50
16 Afdahl Canton EWYC 40 40 0 0 0
17 Smith Chantz NEJC 30 0 0 30 0
18 Robinson  Callie Gillette 20 0 20 0 0
19 Oliver Kaelie  Casper 15 0 15 0 0
20 Whetham Taylor  Chadron 10 10 0 0 0
21 Draper J.D. LARMIE 5 0 0 5 0
22 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0



2017-2018 CRMR

Team Roping Heeler TOTAL CSC SC LCC CwC LCCC GC EWYC COSU cCcC uUwy
1 Johnson  Jerren  Casper 330 150 180 0 0
2 Yates Trey Casper 330 160 0 0 170
3 Shaw Denton UWY 315 0 150 165 0
4 Andersen Seth Gillette 170 90 0 80 0
5 Flake JC uwy 145 0 0 145 0
6 Taylor Dusty uwy 140 0 80 60 0
7 Curuchet Riley EWYC 130 0 0 0 130
8 Kirwin J.D. Gillette 130 0 0 0 130
9 Frerichs Will LARMIE 125 0 40 85 0
10 Brown Logan  Casper 120 0 90 0 30
11 Schnaufer Trevor EWYC 100 100 0 0 0
12 Taylor Kyle NEJC 80 20 0 0 60
13 Hetzzel Colby Sheridan 55 0 55 0 0
14 Kammerer Jacob  Gillette 50 0 0 0 50
15 Novak Preston Chadron 50 50 0 0 0
16 Spickelmier Ty NEJC 50 0 0 0 50
17 Milligan Logan EWYC 40 40 0 0 0
18 Ritchey Cameron NEJC 30 0 0 30 0
19 Henderson Cody Sheridan 20 0 20 0 0
20 Krutzfeldt Lane Casper 15 0 15 0 0
21 McCormick Hadley CwWC 10 10 0 0 0
22 Hurlburt Austin  LARMIE 5 0 0 5 0
23 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0



MEN'S ALL-AROUND
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MEN TEAM

1 SHERIDAN
2 GILLETTE
3 LARAMIE
4 CASPER
5 CHADRON
6 CWYC
7 NEJC
8 Uwy
9 OTERO

10 EWYC

11 COSU

12 COSUP

13 LAMAR

14 USAFA

WOMEN'S ALL-AROUND
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WOMEN'S TEAM

1 GILLETTE
2 UWY
3 EWYC
4 CWYC
5 LARAMIE
6 CHADRON
7 COSUP
8 COSU
9 SHERIDAN
10 LAMAR
11 NEJC
12 CASPER
13 OTERO

TOTAL
0
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TOTAL
1735
1525
1325
1175
1175
1085
975
955
705
500
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TOTAL
0

0
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0

TOTAL
1815
805
627
615
390
377
305
220
180
117
90
70
0

CSsC
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560
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315
60
165
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240
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70
205
80
80
105
160
0
0
25
90
0
0
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